
Disclaimer This product is a product of BAER rapid assessment. Further information concerning the accuracy and appropriate uses of this data may be obtained from the USDA Forest Service. The Forest Service, makes no warranty, expressed or implied, including the warranties of merchantability
and fitness for a particular purpose, nor assumes any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, reliability, completeness or utility of these geospatial data, or for the improper or incorrect use of these geospatial data. These geospatial data and related maps or graphics are not legal documents and
are not intended to be used as such. The data and maps may not be used to determine title, ownership, legal descriptions, boundaries, legal jurisdiction, or restrictions that may be in place on either public or private land. Natural hazards may or may not be depicted on the data and maps, and land
users should exercise due caution. The data is dynamic and may change over time. The user is responsible to verify the limitations of the geospatial data and to use the data accordingly.

0 2 41
Miles

70
00

7000

8000

6000

5000

6000

6000

5000

7000

70
00

4000

5000

6000

70
00

4000

50
00

5000

50
00

5000

3000

4000

2000

60
00

6000

4000

40
00

3000

3000

3000

3000 4000

20
00

30
00

15
00

5000

50
00

11

21

16

27

33

9

35

13

5

33

23

8

18

22

3

10

22

15

20

34

2

26

16

6

30

14

30

15

36

33

10

31

9

4

32

18

11

23

12

28

1

25

24

17

15

18

3

35
33

31

11

28

9

7

3

26

4

20

8

2

4

36
34

22

1

7

27

5

5

29

11

14

15

10

11

15

29

17

36

27

7

36

21

34

5

9

15

2

19

14

17

17

32

4

29

6

16

13

12

28

8

13

28

2

19

12

21

10

23

34

1

35

9

26

3

14

22

12

16

33

14

7

36

33

9

8

32

13

31

2

29

16

27

27

35

3

12

1

26

3

31

4

10

6

30

18
16

11

6

2

23

35

34

34

24

25

35

25

30

32

1
4

26

10

14

13

25

21

S
A

N
 B

E
R

N
A

R
D

IN
O

 M
E

R
ID

IA
N

S
A

N
 B

E
R

N
A

R
D

IN
O

 M
E

R
ID

IA
N

2N 1W

1N 1W

2
N

 1
W

2
N

 2
W

1N 1W

1S 1W

1
N

 1
W

1
N

 2
W

1
S

 1
W

1
S

 2
W

1N 3W

1S 3W

1
N

 3
W

1
N

 2
W

1N 3W
2N 3W

1
S

 3
W

1
S

 2
W

1N 2W

1S 2W

1N 2W
2N 2W

1
N

 2
W

1S 2W

2
N

 3
W

2
N

 2
W

2N 2W

Bellyache
Sprs

NORTH

FORK CANAL

RED
LA

ND
S

AQ

U
ED

U
C

T

Santa Ana

Ri

ver

O
ak

Cree

k

Santa
Ana

River

A
lder

C
re ek

D
eep

C
reek

Slide

Creek

Plunge

Cree
k

EF

Ci
ty

C
re

ek

C
ity

C
re

ek

M ill

C
reek

Mill Creek

Be
ar

C
re

ek

Sa
nt

a
A

na
Ri

ve
r

Frus tr
at

io
n

Cr
ee

k

Schenk Creek

M
ountain

H
om

e
Creek

H
em

lock
Creek

K
eller

Creek

EF

M

oun ta
in

Home

Cr
ee

k

Cr ystal

Creek

SF Deep

Creek

Fr
ed

alba
C

re
ek

WF

City
Creek

Plunge
Cr eek

D
ry

Creek

Siberia

Creek

C
old

C

reek

Schneid er

C
reek

K

ilpeckerCreek

M
ile

C
reek

Deer

C
re

ek

M
F

A
lder

C
reek

Deep

Cre
ek

U
niversity

Creek

Glen Ma rtin C reek

EF

H
em

lo
ck

Cr
ee

k

Breakn
ec k Creek

Skinn er

Creek

Li
ttl

e
M

ill
C reek

Long Point

Slide Peak
7,844

Harrison Mountain
4,721

Government Peak
4,573

Constance Peak
6,630

Keller Peak
7,844

Seven Pines
4,816

Mount R
6,335

Cram Peak
4,163

Lookout Point
7,917

Morton Peak
4,613

Mill Peak
6,657

Mountain Home Peak
5,800

Angelus Oaks

Pinezanita

Mountain Home Village

Greenspot (Hist)

Glen
Martin

Keller
Meadows

Bluff Lk

Arrowbear Lk

East Highland
Reservoir

Shadow Lk

RIM OF
THE WORLD

SCENIC BYWAY

Fredalba Rd

Arrowbear Dr

W
ilderness Rd

Liv
e Oak Dr

Wag on Wheel Dr

Panorama Dr

Mt H
om

e
Cr

ee
k

R
d

A
ll View

D
r

Santa Ana

R
unning

Springs
School R

d

Lo
ch

leven St

Middle Control Rd

Panorama Rd

Green Valley Lake Rd

ParkDr

Sp
ru

ce
Av

e

City Creek Rd

Spring
O

ak
D

r

S

even Oa ks
Rd

Oa
kGlen Divide Tr

l

1N04

2N97

1N12D

2N19

1N12C

1N
13

2N
11

B

1N12

1S13

1N54

1N64A

1N
64

1S12

1N16 1N53

2N11

2N10

1N16

1N
96

1N09

1N09

1N
09

O
range St

C
hurch St

Greenspot Rd

Highland Ave

Base Line Base Line Rd

Florida St

Boulder Ave

5th St

OP330

OP38

OP18

1E12

03.4

1W08

03.1

07.1

2W
12

2W
04

07.2A

03.2
2W

18

1W
09

1W
10

2W
09

X

03.3

1W
04

HIGHLAND

Yuca ipa R id g e

Snow Va l l ey

S
po

o
r

C
an

yon

M o n r o e

C
a

n
y

o
n

C

o
o

k

C
a

n
y

o
n

G
re

e
n

C

anyon

B
l e

d
s

o
e

G
u

lc
h

W a r m S p r i n g s Ca ny o n

G
o

v e rn
m

e
n

t
C

a
ny

o
n

E
ld

e
r

G

u
l c

h

M o r t o n
C

a

n
y o n

M i l l
C r e e k C a n y o n

c Mountain
Home Flat

P Thurman Flats

t Children'S Forest

O National
Children'S Forest

S A N D  T O

S N O W  N M

S A N
G O R G O N I O

W I L D

DEEP
CREEK, CALIFORNIA WSRFRONT COUNTRY RD

MOUNTAINTOP RD

FRONT COUNTRY RD

S A N  B E R N A R D I N O  N F

Soil Burn Severity
High

Moderate

Low

Very Low or Unburned
Assessment Boundary

D
at

e:
 9

/2
5/

20
24

In
ci

de
nt

 D
at

e:
 9

/5
/2

02
4

D
at

a 
C

re
at

io
n 

D
at

e:
 9

/1
7/

/2
02

4

Burned Area Emergency Response (BAER)
Soil Burn Severity: Line Fire

Burned Area Emergency Response (BAER) | Line BAER Team| September 2024
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Soil Burn Severity
Soil Burn Severity is a measure of the fire's effects on the
ground surface and soil condition. This map identifies the fire-
induced changes in soil and ground surface properties that may
affect infiltration, runoff, and erosion potential. The BAER Team
uses this map to identify areas of unacceptable risk to a critical
value and where mitigating treatments may be most effective.
This product is appropriate for wildland landscapes and does not
represent fire effects in developed areas.

Severity Indicators:

High soil burn severity: Most or all of the pre-fire ground
cover and surface organic matter (litter, duff, and fine roots) is
generally consumed, and charring may be visible on larger roots.
Soil is often gray, orange, or reddish at the ground surface
where large or dense fuels were concentrated and consumed.
Soil structure is often altered and less stable at the surface.

Moderate soil burn severity: Up to 80 percent of the pre-fire
ground cover may be consumed but generally not all of it. In
burned forests, there may be potential for recruitment of
effective ground cover from scorched leaves that will soon fall to
the ground. In burned shrublands, there is low potential for
additional cover recruitment. Soil structure is generally
unchanged.

Low soil burn severity: The ground surface, including any
exposed mineral soil, may appear brown or black (lightly
charred), and surface organic layers are not completely
consumed. The canopy and understory vegetation will likely
appear "green."

Very Low soil burn severity or Unburned: Little to no burn
expected within these areas except in small patches, or where
fuels were sparce. Canopy and ground litter almost completely
intact. Little to no vegetation mortality expected.

For additional information including photo examples of soil burn
severity see the Field Guide for Mapping Post-Fire Soil Burn
Severity at: https:www.fs.usda.gov/rm/pubs/rmrs_gtr243.pdf


